

**FINAL TABULATION SHEET  
ITB #21-19-GR**

ITB Opening Date: 10/05/2021

Vendor Name			Bertolet Construction Corporation	Bi State Construction Co., Inc.	DESCCO Design & Construction, Inc.	Mar-Allen Concrete Products, Inc.	Minichi, Inc.	Road-Con, Inc.					
BASE BID													
BASE BID			\$ 69,910.00	\$ 94,960.00	\$ 95,241.60	Bid determined to be nonresponsive	\$ 67,000.00	\$ 102,140.00					
BASE BID COST PROPOSAL													
Item No.	Quantity	UOM	Item Description	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
Bonds				\$ 1,610.00	\$ 1,610.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 1,320.00	\$ 1,320.00	included in bid			
0203-0001	6	CY	Class 1 Excavation	\$ 50.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 325.00	\$ 1,950.00	\$ 144.00	\$ 864.00	included in bid			
0350-0121	11	TN	Subbase (No. 2A)	\$ 50.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 1,320.00	\$ 105.60	\$ 1,161.60	\$ 100.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 1,650.00
0411-0483	8	SY	Superpave Asphalt Mixture Design, WMA Wearing Course, PG 64-22, .3 To < 3 Million ESALS, 9.5 MM Mix, 1 1/2" Depth, SRL-G	\$ 25.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 305.00	\$ 2,440.00	\$ 192.00	\$ 1,536.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 185.00	\$ 1,480.00
0411-6450	8	SY	Superpave Asphalt Mixture Design, WMA Binder Course, PG 64-22, 0.3 To < 3 Million ESALS, 19.0 MM Mix, 2 1/2" Depth	\$ 35.00	\$ 280.00	\$ 240.00	\$ 1,920.00	\$ 192.00	\$ 1,536.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 195.00	\$ 1,560.00
0608-0001	1	LS	Mobilization	\$ 2,110.00	\$ 2,110.00	\$ 7,900.00	\$ 7,900.00	\$ 1,920.00	\$ 1,920.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 5,800.00	\$ 5,800.00
0901-0001	1	LS	Maintenance and Protection of Traffic During Construction	\$ 6,340.00	\$ 6,340.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 9,480.00	\$ 9,480.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00
0941-0001	2	EA	Reset Post Mounted Signs, Type B (Stop)	\$ 200.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 230.00	\$ 460.00	\$ 240.00	\$ 480.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 350.00
0943-0002	4	EA	Reset Post Mounted Signs, Type D (Height Signs)	\$ 3,155.00	\$ 12,620.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 720.00	\$ 240.00	\$ 960.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 2,400.00
9000-0001	1	LS	Headache Bar Removal	\$ 2,740.00	\$ 2,740.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 15,720.00	\$ 15,720.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00
9000-0005	1	LS	Headache Bar Construction	\$ 24,770.00	\$ 24,770.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 35,688.00	\$ 35,688.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 37,700.00	\$ 37,700.00
9000-0100	1	LS	Rebuild Stone Masonry Wingwall (42" Minimum in Depth)	\$ 17,990.00	\$ 17,990.00	\$ 9,500.00	\$ 9,500.00	\$ 24,576.00	\$ 24,576.00	\$ 7,600.00	\$ 7,600.00	\$ 36,300.00	\$ 36,300.00

**Note: Bids have not yet been examined to verify responsiveness. Such examination may result in the rejection of a bid's line item(s) or the rejection of an entire bid.**

George M. Rodrigues 10/05/2021